Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
DRUM, CUBE & OVAL TABLES
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates for no extra charge
LAMINATE VENEER
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match for no extra charge
EDGE
SE
B
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Size and Design
Specify Top Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Side Finish
For Laminate Side: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
For Veneer Side: Wood Species & Stain
A
B
Optional: 2” Kickplate, Power and Data Modules,
Custom Solutions
Top Size and Design Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish
30D, DRUM Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar
Top Size
Width x Length DRUM : Drum
CUBE : Cube
OVAL : Oval
Series
3036 OVAL
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/tools-and-resources/product-
resources/finishes for a complete list of finish options and colors.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
DRUM, CUBE & OVAL TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  A N D  L O U N G E
OPTIONS
•  Custom heights available.
•  2” kickplate, standard in
Formica M2022 Brushed
Aluminum.
• For a mouse hole cutout,
 please contact factory.
• For solid surface tops,
 please contact factory.
•  For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price List.
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Other sizes are available. Contact the factory for pricing.
•  Standard heights: 16”, 18”, 20” and 22”.
 Please specify when ordering
•  All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Top Finish
5. Select Edge Finish
6. Select Base Finish
Example:   18D - DRM - SE
MODEL EDGEBASE
Round
18D
24D
30D
36D
42D
Square
18 x 18SQ
24 x 24SQ
30 x 30SQ
36 x 36SQ
Oval
30 x 36
30 x 42
30 x 48
LBS
DRUM
DRUM
DRUM
DRUM
DRUM
CUBE
CUBE
CUBE
CUBE
OVAL
OVAL
OVAL
Laminate Veneer
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
OPTIONS
Kickplate
MODEL BASES
Code
997
1054
1324
1502
1664
758
800
1004
1166
2210
2446
3103
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
90
90
90
1051
1112
1385
1564
1774
1051
1111
1225
1909
2299
2609
3268
SE                     SE KP
19
29
40
51
63
35
56
69
90
52
60
72
OVALDRUM CUBE